Position

Slh Tech - Multi-Modality

Slh Tech - Multi-Modality

Slh Tech - Multi-Modality

Slh Tech - Multi-Modality

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Department

Slh Computed
Tomographic
Sth Computed
Tomographic
Slh Computed
Tomographic

Slh Computed
Tomographic

Total Wages

$134,563

$134,435

$91,063

$16,152

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,156

$43,602

$19,392

$1,226



