Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Slh Tech - Multi-Modality		Alameda Health System	Slh Computed Tomographic	\$134,563	\$8,156
Slh Tech - Multi-Modality		Alameda Health System	Slh Computed Tomographic	\$134,435	\$43,602
Slh Tech - Multi-Modality		Alameda Health System	Slh Computed Tomographic	\$91,063	\$19,392
Slh Tech - Multi-Modality		Alameda Health System	Slh Computed Tomographic	\$16,152	\$1,226